
Invoice 
 

Eventage Ltd | Hazeltonhead Farm | Mearnskirk | Glasgow | G77 6RS 
 
31 May 2016 
 

Accounts Payable  

Robert Wood Johnson Foundation   

Route 1 and College Road East 

P.O. Box 2316 

Princeton, NJ, USA 

 

Invoice Number: 16-13-006                                                                                      Reference: Copen 2016 

  

Description Amount 

 

Hire of Meeting Room at Royal College of Physicians & Surgeons on 19/5/16 

 

Catering Charges for refreshment breaks at Royal College on 19/5/16 

 

Deposit paid to Tower Restaurant for Dinner Booking on 19/5/16 

 

Lunch on 20/5/16 at Wester Hailes 

 

Littles Transport Costs Aberdeen & Edinburgh 

 

Payment in respect to agreed Scope of Work 

 

Travel & Parking Expenses, week of 19/5/16  

(car parking in Edinburgh & travel from Glasgow) 

 

£330.00 

 

£180.00 

 

£210.00 

 

£79.95 

 

£1309.68 

 

£ 2400.00 

 

£35.50 

 

Subtotal £4 545.13 

VAT @ 20% £909.27 

 Total £5 454.40 
 

Payment Terms  28 days from date of invoice in GBP 
 

BACS Transfer Details BANK:   Royal Bank of Scotland 

ACCOUNT:  Eventage Ltd  

NUMBER:  00242651    

Sort Code:  83-23-47  

SWIFT/BIC:  RBOSGB2L  



                                              IBAN:            GB22RBOS83234700242651 
 

 

Registered in Edinburgh Company Number 334842 

VAT Registration Number 865 9042 94 

Office 0141 639 8123 

Mobile 07717 457327 

christine.lawson@eventage.co.uk 
 

mailto:christine.lawson@eventage.co.uk


 

Event: DK11320/Grupperejse til Skotland

Vores ref: Sara Harrow

Firma: Kbh Kommune, Sundheds-og Omsorgsforvaltning 

Adresse: Rådhuset 

Post nr.: 1. sal værelse 6 

By: København V 

Land: Denmark 

Kundenummer: 70400853 

E-mail-adresse: E74J@suf.kk.dk 

Yderligere 

fakturaoplysninger

Udstedelses dato: 15-04-2016 11:14:18

Ordre nr.: DK11320-94687

Fakturaspecifikation 

Service Antal Enhed pris ekskl. 
moms

Total pris ekskl. 
moms

Moms Total pris inkl. 
moms

Flybilletter med SAS - Udrejsen 14 1.225,00 17.150,00 434,00 17.584,00

Flybilletter med Norwegian - hjemrejse 16 785,00 12.560,00 344,00 12.904,00

Flybillet med Easy jet - Henrik Appel 1 850,00 850,00 34,25 884,25

Ændring af navn - Henrik Appel 1 595,00 595,00 29,16 624,16

Valg af sæde - ekstra benplads - Henrik Appel 1 150,00 150,00 15,70 165,70

Total ekskl. moms 31.305,00 

Total moms 857,11 

Total inkl. moms 32.162,11 

Moms specifikation Total ekskl. moms Moms Total inkl. moms

Faktura elementer med 0,00% moms - 998 31.305,00 857,11 32.162,11









CREDIT TERMS: Payment due date 14 days from Departure Date

Book direct with Apex Hotels - Best Rate Guarantee and £10 reward Voucher! 
Online at www.apexhotels.co.uk or call 0845 365 0000 (outside UK +44 131 441 0440)
Apex Grassmarket  31-35 Grassmarket  Edinburgh  EH1 2HS
Part of the Apex Hotels Group
Apex Hotels Limited. Registered Office Apex Hotels House  32 Hailes Avenue  Edinburgh  EH13 0LZ  Registered in Scotland No. 73489 VAT No. 974 8933 55
Directors N. Springford, FCCA,  MHCIMA,  D. Springford, I. Springford, D. Springford, J. Harbisher, J. Wilkie, A. Wilson, A.Vickers, Y. Al-Wagga

Arrival 
Departure

Room No.
:
:
:

18-MAY-16
9011

27-MAY-16

Cashier : 10381
Page :

:

Folio/Invoice 634673

Deposit Transferred at Check In

Deposit Transferred at Check In

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

Grassmarket Package Rate

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

18-05-16

 Routed From Welling Sisse Of Room #2026

 Routed From Sarwar Ikram Of Room #2051

 Routed From Madsen Karina Vestergard Of Room #2054

 Routed From Lund Charlotte Of Room #2058

 Routed From Keil Andreas Of Room #2060

 Routed From Gregersen Lars Of Room #2062

 Routed From Kavser Katja Of Room #3017

 Routed From Dupont Stine Of Room #3026

 Routed From Bojsen Daniel Of Room #3051

 Routed From Blom Rikke Of Room #3054

 Routed From Baastrup Hanne Of Room #3058

 Routed From Thomsen Ninna Of Room #3060

 4,000.00

 480.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

 160.00

DescriptionDate Credit
£

Debit
£

27/05/16Date  :

STI1805_001Group Code
Ref :

:

Stine Dupont RefCopenhagen Municipality 
Denmark

Copenhagen MunicipalityClient
Guest Name
Booking Reference

35809164Confirmation No.

1 of 3

mpapadopoulou
Typewritten Text
Rådhuspladsen 1 Vær. 102, 1.salCopenhagen , 1550  DK
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CREDIT TERMS: Payment due date 14 days from Departure Date

Book direct with Apex Hotels - Best Rate Guarantee and £10 reward Voucher! 
Online at www.apexhotels.co.uk or call 0845 365 0000 (outside UK +44 131 441 0440)
Apex Grassmarket  31-35 Grassmarket  Edinburgh  EH1 2HS
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Page :
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4,293.34

0.00

 133.34

VAT Breakdown (£)

3,600.01

Net at Tax 

Total Amount Net
Vat at Tax 

Total Bill         

Balance  £ 0.00

Grassmarket Cancellation

Mastercard

25-05-16

27-05-16

 Routed From Appel Henrik Of Room #4001

19/05 Late cancelaltion Mr Yilmaz Apex Grassmarket Hotel

-186.66

 133.34

DescriptionDate Credit
£

Debit
£

Signature: __________________________________ 

3,466.67Net at 20% 

693.33Vat at 20% 

27/05/16Date  :

STI1805_001Group Code
Ref :

:

Stine Dupont RefCopenhagen Municipality 
Denmark

Copenhagen MunicipalityClient
Guest Name
Booking Reference

35809164Confirmation No.

3 of 3
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Daniel Atli Larsen

Fra: Stine Dupont
Sendt: 01. juni 2016 13:32
Til: Daniel Atli Larsen
Emne: VS: Udlæg for togbilleter Skotland

Fra: ScotRail [mailto:auto-confirm.scotrail@trainsfares.co.uk]  
Sendt: 12. maj 2016 12:22 
Til: Stine Dupont 
Emne: Your Booking Confirmation 2224111067 

 

 

 

*This is confirmation of your booking and is not your travel ticket. 

Dear Miss Dupont, 

Thank you for buying your train tickets with ScotRail. 

Your booking reference is 2224111067. 

All of the information below is available in My Account. For further assistance or to contact us, please visit our Help Pages. 

 

Journey Information 
Getting your tickets: Next Day Delivery  

Booking reference: 2224111067 

Your tickets will be delivered to the address below by 1pm the next working day for bookings made before 3pm on a 
weekday. Tickets booked after 3pm on Friday or over the weekend will be delivered in 2 working days (the following 
Tuesday if there are no bank holidays).  

Please make sure someone is available to sign for the tickets on delivery.  

Rox Hotel 
17,Market Street 
Aberdeen 
Aberdeenshire 
AB11 5PY 
Scotland 

Your tracking number will be available from the Order Status of your Account within the hour for you to check Royal Mail 
progress. 

Please make sure you take all the tickets with you when you travel. 

Journey 1: ABERDEEN to EDINBURGH WAVERLEY 

Travel on Wednesday 18 May 2016 

mailto:auto-confirm.scotrail@trainsfares.co.uk
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Departs Arrives By Reservations 
16:02 - Aberdeen 18:32 - Edinburgh Waverley Train (SCOTRAIL)  Coach: B Seat: 01A 

Coach: B Seat: 03A 
Coach: B Seat: 04A 
Coach: B Seat: 05A 
Coach: B Seat: 06A 
Coach: B Seat: 07A 
Coach: B Seat: 08A 
Coach: B Seat: 13A 
Coach: B Seat: 14A 

Ticket details  

Passengers: 9 Adult(s)  

Ticket Type: ANYTIME DAY SINGLE 

Route: Travel is allowed via any permitted route. 

Journey 2: ABERDEEN to EDINBURGH WAVERLEY 

Travel on Wednesday 18 May 2016 

Departs Arrives By Reservations 
16:02 - Aberdeen 18:32 - Edinburgh Waverley Train (SCOTRAIL)  Coach: B Seat: 11B 

Coach: B Seat: 11F 
Coach: B Seat: 12B 
Coach: B Seat: 12F 

Ticket details  

Passengers: 4 Adult(s)  

Ticket Type: ANYTIME DAY SINGLE 

Route: Travel is allowed via any permitted route. 

 

Payment Information 
Transaction Id: 2224111067 
Transaction Date: 12/05/2016 
Card Type: VISA CREDIT 
Card Number: **** **** **** 5251 
 
Fare details  
 
Journey 1: Adult Fare £ 312.30 (9@£ 34.70) 

 

Journey 2: Adult Fare £ 138.80 (4@£ 34.70) 
 

 
Cost breakdown  
 
* Total ticket arrangement fee:  £ 6.00 
  Total amount:  £ 457.10 

 *Costs inclusive of VAT at 0% - VAT number 791 7261 08  
 

 

FAQs 
Q: What if I haven't received my tickets? 
A: If you do not receive your tickets the day before your journey, please call customer services on 0344 811 0141 quoting this 



3

number 2224111067. 
Q: What if I want to change my booking? 
A: Please call customer services on 0344 811 0141 quoting this number 2224111067. If a change is possible an administration 
fee will be charged. Please note it is not possible to change Print Your Own tickets. 
Q: What if I want to refund my tickets? 
A: Not all tickets can be refunded, the refund you are entitled to will depend on the ticket you have. Please see ticket 
restrictions, which can be found within the order status area of My Account. Where available a refund can be requested online 
by accessing refunds in My Account. A cancellation fee will be charged for each ticket refunded. Please note it is not possible 
to refund Print Your Own tickets. 
Q: Still looking for information? 
A: Visit our online new and improved help facility. 
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